JAIPUR

GST-08AATFJ4234E1Z8

SHREE KHETHLAJI NAMAH

JAIPUR GH AGENCY

PLOT NO. 690, FRONTIER COLONY, ADARSH NAGAR,
JAIPUR (RAJ), 302004 - RAJASTHAN (INDIA)

X~ 9799951945, 9799951103, [X jaipur.ghagenciesinc@gmail.com

SUBJECT:

CN

CN NO:

DATE :

CREDIT MEMO (ORIGINAL)

11-May-2024

JPR2425CN00134

BILLED TO:

ADDRESS:

PHONE NO:
GSTIN:
STATE:
ALIAS:

Tamil Nadu

MANUFACTURED BY:

REVERSE CHARGE:
EWAY BILL NO:

SL. DESCRIPTION

No.

1 Bedsheet
2 Bedsheet
3 Bedsheet
4 Bedsheet
5 Bedsheet
6 Bedsheet
7 Bedsheet
8 Bedsheet
9 Bedsheet

10 Bedsheet

11 Bedsheet

12 Bedsheet

13 Bedsheet

14 Bedsheet

15 Bedsheet

16 Bedsheet

17 Bedsheet

E.&.O.E.

HSN
Code

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

3041930

Hari Sri Murugalaya Silk House - Salem

33AAMFH1160N1ZA

Vermont International

BRAND
NAME

Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International
Vermont
International

130-131,, ,Salem ,636001, Tamil Nadu (India)

CODE: 33

TRANSPORTER:

LR NO:
LR DATE:

DESIGN = SIZE

QTY.

1.00

3.00

2.00

4.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

12.00

5.00

4.00

2.00

4.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

SHIPPED TO:

ADDRESS:

PHONE NO:
GSTIN:
STATE:
ALIAS:

Hari Sri Murugalaya Silk House - Salem

130-131 Salem 636001 Tamil Nadu (India)

33AAMFH1160N1ZA

Tamil Nadu

Code :

VRL CC ATTACHED BOOKING TO:

1084709890 NO OF PARCEL:
DESTINATION:

UOoM RATE GROSS
AMOUNT
pcs 950.00 950.00
pcs 750.00 2,250.00
pcs 850.00 1,700.00
pcs 610.00 2,440.00
pcs 850.00 850.00
pcs 640.00 640.00
pcs 450.00 450.00
pcs 400.00 400.00
pcs 330.00 3,960.00
pcs 675.00 3,375.00
pcs 587.50 2,350.00
pcs 925.00 1,850.00
pcs 145.00 580.00
pcs 800.00 1,600.00
pcs 190.00 380.00
pcs 810.00 1,620.00
pcs 670.00 670.00

For any query's, contact on our helpline no :

DISC. DISCOUNT

%

0

0

%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%
%

%

AMOUNT
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

33

Tamil Nadu
1.00

Salem

TAXABLE
AMOUNT

950.00
2,250.00
1,700.00
2,440.00

850.00

640.00

450.00

400.00
3,960.00
3,375.00
2,350.00
1,850.00

580.00
1,600.00

380.00
1,620.00

670.00
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SL. DESCRIPTION

HSN

BRAND

DESIGN  SIZE

QTY. UOM RATE GROSS DISC. DISCOUNT TAXABLE
No. Code NAME AMOUNT % AMOUNT AMOUNT
TOTAL 48.00 26,065.00 0.00 26,065.00
HSN/SAC |  Taxable Central Tax State Tax IGST Tax Total FREIGHT: < 0.00
Code Value Tax
Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount SPECIAL DISC: ? -0.24
63041930 21,215.00 5.00 1,060.76 1,060.76 OTHER < 0.00
CHARGES:
63041930 4,850.00 12.00 582.00 582.00 TAX AMT.: F 1,642.76
TOTAL 1,642.76 1,642.76 ROUNDING: 4 0.00
TOTAL: < 27,708.00
AMOUNT(IN WORDS): INDIAN RUPEES TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHT ONLY
REMARKS : GR TO Vermont International
Original Ref. No. : 100089
Original Ref. Date 1 10-April-2024
IMPORTANT:
1. PLEASE ISSUE CHEQUE IN FAVOUR OF JAIPUR GH AGENCY AND SEND TO JAIPUR BRANCH For JAIPUR GH AGENCY
OFFICE.
2 PAYMENT MADE BY NEFT/RTGS/IMPS THEN SEND DETAILS ON @' 9799951945

3. EXTRA CHARGES APPLICABLE IF PAYMENT MADE AFTER DUE DATE AS PER T&C*.

4. ALL DISPUTES ARE SUBJECT TO JAIPUR JURISDIRCTION.

E.&.O.E.

For any query's, contact on our helpline no :
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