



SHREE KHETHLAJI NAMA
JAIPUR GH AGENCY

PLOT NO. 690, FRONTIER COLONY, ADARSH NAGAR,
 JAIPUR (RAJ), 302004 - RAJASTHAN (INDIA)

☎ 9799951945, 9799951103, ✉ jaipur.ghagenciesinc@gmail.com

JAIPUR

GST - 08AATFJ4234E1Z8

SUBJECT :	CREDIT MEMO (ORIGINAL)
CN NO :	JPR2425CN00134
CN DATE :	11-May-2024

BILLED TO:	Hari Sri Murugalaya Silk House - Salem	SHIPPED TO:	Hari Sri Murugalaya Silk House - Salem
ADDRESS:	130-131, , ,Salem ,636001, Tamil Nadu (India)	ADDRESS:	130-131 Salem 636001 Tamil Nadu (India)
PHONE NO:		PHONE NO:	
GSTIN:	33AAMFH1160N1ZA	GSTIN:	33AAMFH1160N1ZA
STATE:	Tamil Nadu CODE: 33	STATE:	Tamil Nadu Code : 33
ALIAS:		ALIAS:	

MANUFACTURED BY:	Vermont International	TRANSPORTER:	VRL CC ATTACHED	BOOKING TO:	Tamil Nadu
REVERSE CHARGE:	No	LR NO:	1084709890	NO OF PARCEL:	1.00
EWAY BILL NO:		LR DATE:		DESTINATION:	Salem

SL. No.	DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	BRAND NAME	DESIGN	SIZE	QTY.	UOM	RATE	GROSS AMOUNT	DISC. %	DISCOUNT AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT
1	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			1.00	pcs	950.00	950.00	0 %	0.00	950.00
2	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			3.00	pcs	750.00	2,250.00	0 %	0.00	2,250.00
3	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			2.00	pcs	850.00	1,700.00	0 %	0.00	1,700.00
4	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			4.00	pcs	610.00	2,440.00	0 %	0.00	2,440.00
5	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			1.00	pcs	850.00	850.00	0 %	0.00	850.00
6	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			1.00	pcs	640.00	640.00	0 %	0.00	640.00
7	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			1.00	pcs	450.00	450.00	0 %	0.00	450.00
8	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			1.00	pcs	400.00	400.00	0 %	0.00	400.00
9	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			12.00	pcs	330.00	3,960.00	0 %	0.00	3,960.00
10	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			5.00	pcs	675.00	3,375.00	0 %	0.00	3,375.00
11	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			4.00	pcs	587.50	2,350.00	0 %	0.00	2,350.00
12	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			2.00	pcs	925.00	1,850.00	0 %	0.00	1,850.00
13	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			4.00	pcs	145.00	580.00	0 %	0.00	580.00
14	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			2.00	pcs	800.00	1,600.00	0 %	0.00	1,600.00
15	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			2.00	pcs	190.00	380.00	0 %	0.00	380.00
16	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			2.00	pcs	810.00	1,620.00	0 %	0.00	1,620.00
17	Bedsheet	3041930	Vermont International			1.00	pcs	670.00	670.00	0 %	0.00	670.00

SL. No.	DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	BRAND NAME	DESIGN	SIZE	QTY.	UOM	RATE	GROSS AMOUNT	DISC. %	DISCOUNT AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT
TOTAL						48.00			26,065.00		0.00	26,065.00

HSN/SAC Code	Taxable Value	Central Tax		State Tax		IGST Tax		Total Tax
		Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	Rate	Amount	
63041930	21,215.00					5.00	1,060.76	1,060.76
63041930	4,850.00					12.00	582.00	582.00
TOTAL							1,642.76	1,642.76

FREIGHT:	₹	0.00
SPECIAL DISC:	₹	-0.24
OTHER CHARGES:	₹	0.00
TAX AMT.:	₹	1,642.76
ROUNDING:	₹	0.00
TOTAL:	₹	27,708.00

AMOUNT(IN WORDS): **INDIAN RUPEES TWENTY-SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHT ONLY**

REMARKS : GR TO Vermont International
Original Ref. No. : 100089
Original Ref. Date : 10-April-2024

IMPORTANT:

- PLEASE ISSUE CHEQUE IN FAVOUR OF JAIPUR GH AGENCY AND SEND TO JAIPUR BRANCH OFFICE.
- PAYMENT MADE BY NEFT/RTGS/IMPS THEN SEND DETAILS ON  9799951945
- EXTRA CHARGES APPLICABLE IF PAYMENT MADE AFTER DUE DATE AS PER T&C*.**
- ALL DISPUTES ARE SUBJECT TO JAIPUR JURISDIRCTION.

For JAIPUR GH AGENCY

